

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Agenda - Approved

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT COMMITTEE

Consider: Who benefits? Who is burdened?
Who does not have a voice at the table?
How can policymakers mitigate unintended consequences?

Thursday, May 2, 2024

6:30 PM

Alliant Energy Center 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, WI 53713

Notice of Possible Quorum of City Committee(s): Common Council, Plan Commission, Community Development Block Grant Committee, Housing Strategy Committee

Notice of Possible Quorum of City Committee(s): Common Council, Plan Commission, Community Development Block Grant Committee, Housing Strategy Committee

Members of Common Council, Plan Commission, Community Development Block Grant Committee, and Housing Strategy Committee have been invited to a public kick-off event for Dane County's Regional Housing Strategy on Thursday, May 2nd, at 6:30pm. This event is intended to serve as an overview of Dane County's Housing Strategic Action Plan 2024-2028.